Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 170-03031

Holds six standard sized spools for easy dispensing and cut to length
counter sales.

Compact design saves space and allows for efficient handling and
management of sleeving.

Constructed of durable ABS plastic.

Includes mounting hardware.

Braided Sleeving, Merchandising Rack, ABS, Black, 1/pkg

Article Number 170-03031

Type BSDISPLAY

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description Designed to save space and provide easy access when dispensing

braided sleeving, this unit allows for the efficient handling and
management of sleeving.

Short Description Braided Sleeving, Merchandising Rack, ABS, Black, 1/pkg

Global Part Name BSDISPLAY-ABS-BK


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Depth D (Imperial)

Depth D (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Halogen Free

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

ROHS Compliant

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

23.5

59.7

6.0

15.30

10.0

25.4

Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene (ABS)

ABS

Yes

No

Yes

Yes
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